
HOPKINTON STATE FAIR IS A 501c NON-PROFIT  Your support is greatly appreciated!

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS FOR FRIDAY, AUGUST 30, 2019

Fresh Squeezed LemonadeA Pony Ride
at the Charmingfare Farm Lemonade Stand 

ONE TIME USE.  VALID UP TO 4 DRINKS.
at the Charmingfare Farm Pony Rides 
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COUNTRY PORCH STAGE

www.HSFair.org

FARMER’S MARKET& HOME ARTS

POULTRY AND RABBITS

8:00am	 STOCK FARM
	 TRACTOR PULL
	 - Grandstand Event

9:00am	 4-H WORKING STEER
	 - Hood Arena

	 4-H HORSE SHOW
	 - Nelson Horse Complex

10:00am	 4-H DAIRY GOAT SHOW
	 - Indoor Ring

	 DOCKDOGS - Infield

	 4-H SHEEP SHOW
	 - BLOCKING & TRIM
	 - Sheep Barn

	 OPEN BEEF SHOW - Show Ring

11:00am	 DIRECTOR’S
	 WELCOME PARADE
	 BEN RISNEY - WOOD SCULPTURE
	 - Infield

	 KIM PARENT
	 - Equine Experience Building

	 3100# AND UNDER HORSE
	 PULLING - Durgin Arena

12:00pm	 FIESTA
	 SHOW’S
	 MIDWAY
	 OPENS
	 AXE WOMEN LOGGERS OF MAINE
	 - Infield

	 KIM PARENT
	 - Equine Experience Building

	 NICOLE KNOX MURPHY - MUSIC
	 - Ag Stage

	 DOCKDOGS - PRACTICE /
	 REGISTRATION - Infield

	 RHINESTONE ROPER
	 - Infield

	 CHARMINGFARE FARM -
	 EDUCATIONAL SHOW* - Petting Zoo

1:00pm	 BEN RISNEY - WOOD SCULPTURE
	 - Infield

	 MENTALIST & SWORD SWALLOWER
	 - Country Porch Stage

2:00pm	 PIRATES OF THE COLOMBIAN
	 CARIBBEAN - Infield

	 LINDA NELSON
	 - Equine Experience Building

	 DANGEROUSLY WEIRD COMEDY
	 AND JUGGLING!
	 - Country Porch Stage

	 4-H ACTION DEMONSTATIONS
	 - Farm-A-Rama

	 DOCK DOGS - Infield

	 CHARMINGFARE FARM -
	 EDUCATIONAL SHOW* - Petting Zoo

	 OPEN OXEN LOG SCOOT
	 - Hood Arena

3:00pm	 AXE WOMEN LOGGERS OF MAINE
	 - Infield

	 DAN MORGAN - MUSIC - Ag Stage

	 LINDA NELSON
	 - Equine Experience Building

	 LEARN TO JUGGLE LIKE A PRO!
	 - Country Porch Stage

	 3300# AND UNDER HORSE
	 PULLING - Durgin Arena

4:00pm	 NH CANINE TROPPERS ASSOC.
	 DEMO - Nelson Horse Complex

	 BEN RISNEY - WOOD SCULPTURE
	 - Infield

	 DAN MORGAN - MUSIC - Ag Stage

	 RHINESTONE ROPER - Infield

	 MENTALIST & SWORD SWALLOWER
	 - Country Porch Stage

	 DOCK DOGS - Infield

5:00pm	 AXE WOMEN LOGGERS OF MAINE
	 - Infield

	 DANGEROUSLY WEIRD COMEDY
	 AND JUGGLING
	 - Country Porch Stage

	 DAN MORGAN - MUSIC - Ag Stage

6:00pm	 NH CANINE TROPPERS ASSOC.
	 DEMO - Nelson Horse Complex

	 DAN MORGAN - MUSIC - Ag Stage

	 DOCK DOGS - Infield

	 CHARMINGFARE FARM -
	 EDUCATIONAL SHOW* - Petting Zoo

	 LEARN TO JUGGLE LIKE A PRO!
	 - Country Porch Stage

	 TRUCK &
	 TRACTOR PULLS
	 - Grandstand Event

7:00pm	 HORSE FREE FOR ALL 12 FT PULL
	 - Durgin Arena

	 PIRATES OF THE COLOMBIAN
	 CARIBBEAN - Infield

	 RHINESTONE ROPER - Infield

	 4-H FORESTRY EVENT
	 - Hood Arena

8:00pm	 AUDIO BODY - ELECTRONIC
	 CIRCUS ARTS - Country Porch Stage

9:00pm	 HYPNOSIS SHOW
	 - Country Porch Stage

ALL DAY - 9AM TO 9PM EVENTS
The Morril Family Farm Museum
Charmingfare Farm Petting Farm

Ruth Kimball 4-H Exhibit Hall   |  Livestock Barns
Farmers Market & Home Arts Building

Grange & Giant Pumpkins  |  Maple Sugar House
Commercial Buildings & Exhibits

New Hampshire Fish Game Building
Children’s Tent  |  Equine Experiences
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